a la carte
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HEARTY EATS

01 Caesarsalad @ 1,100.00
02 Greek Salad @ 1100.00
03 Tuna Nigoise Salad ]:400‘00
04 Thai Seafood Salad 1400.00
05 Caesar Salad — Prawns or Chicken 2.400.00
SANDWICHES & BURGERS
06 Sandwich of Your Choice
(Cheese | Tomato | Tuna) 11400.00
07 Sky Yard Club Sandwich 1,500.00
08 Crispy Golden Fried Chicken Burger 1,500.00
09 Kochchi Chili Chicken Burger 1700.00
10 Mutton Curry Burger 2,400.00

Please mention your preferred Spice Level (Mild, Medium, or Spicy) to the F&B Associate.



FRIED & GRILLED

11 Kochchi Chicken Baduma (Signature) « 1,5600.00

12 Kochchi Fish Baduma (Signature) 1,900.00

13 Chicken A La Kiev 1,600.00
with Boiled Vegetables & Potato Wedges

14 Chicken & Chips 1,800.00

15 Coconut Crumbed Fried Prawns 1,800.00
with Spicy Tomato and Garlic Sauce

16 Fish & Chips 1,800.00

17 Portuguese Grilled Chicken & Golden Potato 1,900.00
Wedges with Green Salad

18 Grilled Chicken Served with Red Wine Sauce, 2,200.00

Boiled Vegetables and Mashed Potatoes
19 Grilled Pork Chop Zingara with Mashed Potatoes  3,300.00
20 Grilled Mutton Kebabs 4,100.00
21 Grilled Mixed Seafood Platter 5,500.00

Please mention your preferred Spice Level (Mild, Medium, or Spicy) to the F&B Associate.
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PIZZA & PASTA

22 Chicken, Mushroom and Creamy Pasta 1,600.00
23 Chicken Lasagna 1,600.00
24 Mac & Cheese Pizza @ 1,900.00
25 Garlic Mushroom and Spinach Pizza @ 2,400.00
26 Tandoori Chicken Pizza 2,900.00
27 Double Cheese Seafood American Pizza 2,900.00

RICE & KOTTU SPECIALITIES

28 Vegetable Fried Rice @ 1,400.00
29 Vegetable Kottu @ 1,400.00
30 Vegetable Pot Biryani @ 1,400.00
31 Chicken Fried Rice 1,800.00
32 Chicken Pot Biryani 1,800.00
33 Chicken Kottu 1,800.00
34 Chop Suey Seafood Rice 2,000.00
35 Seafood Fried Rice 2,200.00
36 Seafood Kottu 2,200.00
37 Nasi Goreng (Mixed) 2,500.00
38 Chop Suey Mixed Rice 2,500.00
39 Mutton Kottu 2,900.00
40 Mutton Pot Biryani 2,900.00

Please mention your preferred Spice Level (Mild, Medium, or Spicy) to the F&B Associate.
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SIDES

Plain Omelette

Sri Lankan Omelette

Masala Omelette
Cheese Omelette

French Fries with Tomato Sauce @

Spicy & Cheesy Potato Wedges@

Polos Kochchi Cutlet (Signature) - 6 Nos @
Hot Butter Mushroom @

Hot Butter Cuttlefish
Black Pepper Chicken (Signature)

Black Pepper Pork (Signature)
Devilled Chicken
Devilled Pork

Devilled Prawns

Pepper Chicken Veddha Style (Signature)
Pepper Pork Veddha Style (Signature)
Pepper Mutton Veddha Style (Signature)

Crispy Fried Chicken Wings

600.00
700.00

700.00
850.00

850.00

900.00
1,000.00
1,650.00
1,850.00
1,700.00
1,900.00
1,600.00
1,800.00
2,200.00
1,850.00
2,300.00
2,900.00

1,850.00

Please mention your preferred Spice Level (Mild, Medium, or Spicy) to the F&B Associate.
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SIDES

59 Fried Fish with Onions 1,850.00
60 Fried Cashew @ 1,900.00
with Curry Leaves and Garlic (100g)
61 Black Chicken Curry 1,100.00
62 Black Pork Curry 2,100.00
63 Jaffna Mutton Curry 2,500.00
64 Parotta (2 nos) comes with Sambal and Gravy 800.00
65 Egg Roti (2 nos) 950.00
SIZZLERS
66 Mushroom Sizzler @ 1,700.00
67 Chicken Sizzler 1,900.00
68 Pork Sizzler 2,200.00
69 Jumbo Prawn Sizzler 2,500.00
70 Mutton Sizzler 2,900.00

Please mention your preferred Spice Level (Mild, Medium, or Spicy) to the F&B Associate.
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SWEET CONCLUSIONS
71 Chocolate Biscuit Pudding 400.00
72 Butter Cake 450.00
73 Red Velvet Cake 450.00
74 Oats Cake 500.00
75 Watalappam 750.00
76 Coffee Caramel 750.00
77 Mixed Fruits Platter 750.00
78 Ice Cream with Nuts and Syrup 850.00
79 Chocolate Cake 1200.00

All Rates Are Inclusive Of Government Taxes and Service Charge.
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Hotel MaRadha (Pvt) Ltd.

31, st. Kilda's Lane, Marine Drive, Colombo 03, Sri Lanka
+94 11 2550136 | www.maradha.lk



