

à la carte





HEARTY EATS

01	Caesar salad 🥏	1,100.00
02	Greek Salad 🥒	1,100.00
03	Tuna Niçoise Salad	1,400.00
04	Thai Seafood Salad	1,400.00
05	Caesar Salad – Prawns or Chicken	2,400.00

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

06	Sandwich of Your Choice (Cheese Tomato Tuna)	1,400.00
07	Sky Yard Club Sandwich	1,500.00
80	Crispy Golden Fried Chicken Burger	1,500.00
09	Kochchi Chili Chicken Burger 🍊	1,700.00
10	Mutton Curry Burger	2 400 00



FRIED & GRILLED

11	Kochchi Chicken Baduma (Signature) 🍊	1,500.00
12	Kochchi Fish Baduma (Signature) 🍊	1,900.00
13	Chicken A La Kiev with Boiled Vegetables & Potato Wedges	1,600.00
14	Chicken & Chips	1,800.00
15	Coconut Crumbed Fried Prawns with Spicy Tomato and Garlic Sauce	1,800.00
16	Fish & Chips	1,800.00
17	Portuguese Grilled Chicken & Golden Potato Wedges with Green Salad	1,900.00
18	Grilled Chicken Served with Red Wine Sauce, Boiled Vegetables and Mashed Potatoes	2,200.00
19	Grilled Pork Chop Zingara with Mashed Potatoes	3,300.00
20	Grilled Mutton Kebabs	4,100.00
21	Grilled Mixed Seafood Platter	5,500.00



PIZZA & PASTA

22	Chicken, Mushroom and Creamy Pasta	1,600.00
23	Chicken Lasagna	1,600.00
24	Mac & Cheese Pizza 🥏	1,900.00
25	Garlic Mushroom and Spinach Pizza 🥏	2,400.00
26	Tandoori Chicken Pizza	2,900.00
27	Double Cheese Seafood American Pizza	2,900.00

RICE & KOTTU SPECIALITIES

28	Vegetable Fried Rice 🥏	1,400.00
29	Vegetable Kottu 🥏	1,400.00
30	Vegetable Pot Biryani 🥏	1,400.00
31	Chicken Fried Rice	1,800.00
32	Chicken Pot Biryani	1,800.00
33	Chicken Kottu	1,800.00
34	Chop Suey Seafood Rice	2,000.00
35	Seafood Fried Rice	2,200.00
36	Seafood Kottu	2,200.00
37	Nasi Goreng (Mixed)	2,500.00
38	Chop Suey Mixed Rice	2,500.00
39	Mutton Kottu	2,900.00
40	Mutton Pot Biryani	2,900.00



SIDES

41	Plain Omelette	600.00
42	Sri Lankan Omelette	700.00
43	Masala Omelette	700.00
44	Cheese Omelette	850.00
45	French Fries with Tomato Sauce 🥒	850.00
46	Spicy & Cheesy Potato Wedges	900.00
47	Polos Kochchi Cutlet (Signature) - 6 Nos 🥏	1,000.00
48	Hot Butter Mushroom 🥒	1,650.00
49	Hot Butter Cuttlefish	1,850.00
50	Black Pepper Chicken (Signature)	1,700.00
51	Black Pepper Pork (Signature)	1,900.00
52	Devilled Chicken	1,600.00
53	Devilled Pork	1,800.00
54	Devilled Prawns	2,200.00
55	Pepper Chicken Veddha Style (Signature)	1,850.00
56	Pepper Pork Veddha Style (Signature)	2,300.00
57	Pepper Mutton Veddha Style (Signature)	2,900.00
58	Crispy Fried Chicken Wings	1,850.00



\sim 1		
C-1	ш.	r.
_	_	
		٠.

59	Fried Fish with Onions	1,850.00
60	Fried Cashew with Curry Leaves and Garlic (100g)	1,900.00
61	Black Chicken Curry	1,100.00
62	Black Pork Curry	2,100.00
63	Jaffna Mutton Curry	2,500.00
64	Parotta (2 nos) comes with Sambal and Gravy	800.00
65	Egg Roti (2 nos)	950.00

SI77LFRS

	SIZZLLING	
66	Mushroom Sizzler 🥏	1,700.00
67	Chicken Sizzler	1,900.00
68	Pork Sizzler	2,200.00
69	Jumbo Prawn Sizzler	2,500.00
70	Mutton Sizzler	2 900 00



SWEET CONCLUSIONS

71	Chocolate Biscuit Pudding	400.00
72	Butter Cake	450.00
73	Red Velvet Cake	450.00
74	Oats Cake	500.00
75	Watalappam	750.00
76	Coffee Caramel	750.00
77	Mixed Fruits Platter	750.00
78	Ice Cream with Nuts and Syrup	850.00
79	Chocolate Cake	1200.00

All Rates Are Inclusive Of Government Taxes and Service Charge.













Hotel MaRadha (Pvt) Ltd.
31, St. Kilda's Lane, Marine Drive, Colombo 03, Sri Lanka +94 11 255 0136 | www.maradha.lk